
ZEKREET SERIES 

ZEKREET is a series of spot lights to be mounted on 
floor, wall, spike, tree with belt system or on a pole 
system. Available in various sizes, rotatable and inclin-
able on the vertical axis, they are designed for lighting 
small facades, small trees, bushes, stautes, columns and 
other architectural elements in general, thanks to a wide 
range of optics and wattages. ZEKREET comes with a 
series of accessories that ensure di�erent type of 
mounting and beam control.

Product Features

Anti glare grilling
Self-lock design
Hidden cable
180°+360° Adjustable
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PHYSICAL

Body

Finish

OPTICAL

Diffuser

Light Emission

Aiming 

CRI

ELECTRICAL 

Driver

Ambient Temp. 

Ambient Humidity 

 

Aluminium

Powder Coated

19mm Toughened Glass

Symmetrical

Fixed

>80

Integrated LED driver | 220-240V | 50/60Hz

-25°C ~  50°C

10% ~ 90%

220-240VIK08IP66
9 - 100
WATTS

5 YRS
Warranty

1 - 10V

Upon request

DALI

ACCESSORIES

LOW
GLARE

+

ZB1 ZB2 ZB3 ZB4 ZB5 ZB6 ZB7 ZB8

ZEKREET 1

ZEKREET 2

ZEKREET 3

ZEKREET 4

ZB9 ZB10 ZB11 ZB12 ZB13 ZB14



30 3000K
40 4000K

PRODUCT RANGE

ORDERING CODE
SERIES NAME  -  PRODUCT RANGE  -  CCT  -  OPTICS  -  CONTROL
ZEKREET 1.1

1.2
1.3
2.1
2.2
2.3
3.1
3.2
4.1
4.2
4.3

Refer to
above table

1 ON-OFF
2 1-10V
3 DALI
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Dimensions(mm)

ZEKREET 1 ZEKREET 2 ZEKREET 3 ZEKREET 4

ZEKREET 1.1

ZEKREET 1.2

ZEKREET 1.3

Lumen(lm)Rated Power(W)

9W 927lm 3 pcs

9W 1137Im 3 pcs

20W 1925lm 6 pcs

ZEKREET 2.1 20W 1743lm 6 pcs

LED Quantity(pcs) Beam angle

3°,5° 

7°,15°,25°,40°,60° 

7°,15°,25°,40°,60° 

3°,5° 

Ø135xH200

Ø135xH200

Ø135xH200

Ø160xH245

ZEKREET 2.2

ZEKREET 2.3

ZEKREET 3.1

20W 2099Im 6 pcs

30W 3100lm 9 pcs

30W 2633lm 9 pcs

ZEKREET 3.2 50W 4803lm 12 pcs

7°,15°,25°,40°,60°

7°,15°,25°,40°,60°

3°,5° 

7°,15°,25°,40°,60° 

ZEKREET 4.1 60W 5036lm

Ø160xH245

Ø160xH245

Ø190xH265

Ø190xH265

Ø260xH310 18 pcs 3°,5° 

CCT(K)

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

3000K,4000K

ZEKREET 4.2 80W 7992lm Ø260xH310 24 pcs 7°,15°,25°,40°,60° 3000K,4000K

ZEKREET 4.3 100W 10847lm Ø260xH310 36 pcs 7°,15°,25°,40°,60° 3000K,4000K
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A
CC

ESSO
R

IES
ZB3-TUBE

ZB2-HALF BURIED

ZB1-GROUND 

Low position
Built-in junction

0-20mm height adjustable 
Shooting angle lockable 
SS cover with 5mm tempered galss

210 245 265
310

38 3838 38

Ø136 Ø160 Ø190 Ø260

Ø8.5

Ø260

Ø195

Ø160

Ø6
8

Ø120

Ø615

Ø114

Ø48
48

Ø60

Ø140

Ø160

Ø60

Ø48
48

Ø60

Ø48

Ø190

Ø260

Ø60

Ø48
88

320
200

48
48

225 260
140

88 88

155
275

105

88

595

345

6000

Ø114

645

885

1180

295

155

Ø100

Ø6
8

Ø280

60

200
60

60

220190

10
Ø8.5

10

60 60

Ø8.5
10

60

Ø8.5
10

60

Ø340

ZB4-AREA LIGHT

ZB5-HOLDER

Top Light source is die cast aluminum
Pole is stainless steel laser engraving (design available on request)
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Flexible stainless steel spring
Can be held in the tree trunk without damaging the growth of the tree.
Easy installation

A
CC

ESSO
R

IES
ZB8-WASHER PROJECTOR

ZB7-COLUMN PROJECTOR

ZB6-FLEXIBLE SPRING

ZB9- ARCH LIGHTING 

ZB10-SHADOW PROJECTOR

Ø135 Ø160 Ø190
Ø260

Ø120~260 Ø120~260 Ø120~260
Ø120~260

105 120 135 180
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